
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4417
ANSWERED ON:20.12.2012
REHABILITATION OF BHOPAL GAS TRAGEDY SURVIVORS
Gowda Shri D.B. Chandre

Will the Minister of CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the International Medical Commission had emphasized the need for continuous monitoring of health problems of Bhopal gas tragedy survivors for their rehabilitation;

(b) if so, whether such monitoring/study has been undertaken by the Government at regular intervals to check the abnormalities among the children of the survivors;

(c) if so, the details thereof; and

(d) the measures taken by the Government to tackle their health problems?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF STATISTICS AND PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION
AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS (SHRI SRIKANT KUMAR JENA )

(a): Yes, Sir.

(b) to
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